
TAC Meeting October 10: Walking Tour of 
Porter Square @ 4:30PM 

 

We will meet in front of Porter Square Station at 4:30 PM on Thursday, October 10th. The walk will last 

approximately 90 minutes and will review exciting changes and plans part of the Mass Ave Partial 

Construction Project.  

Click here to view the MyMap 
No Zoom option for this month’s TAC Meeting, as we have an in-person walking tour planned. 

Location Time (Approximately) Topic Walking Distance 
from Last Stop 

Porter Station 4:30  Meet in front of 
Porter Station 

0 Min 

Linnean St 4:45 Floating Bus Stop 
Islands 

4 Min 

Garfield St 4:55 Center Crossing 
Islands and BlueBikes 
station proposal 

5 Min 

Wendell St 5:05  Intersection Changes 2 Min 

Sacramento St 5:22 New Crosswalk 
Proposal  

12 Min 

Porter Bus Lane 5:30  Bus Lane 
Configuration at 
Porter Square  

3 Min 

Davenport- Allen St 5:40 Bus stop 
reconfiguration 

4 Min 

Walden St 5:50 Bus stop 
reconfiguration – 
Signals, crossings, 
part-time parking, 
and part-time bus 
lane 

5 Min 

Who to Contact 
- Questions and Concerns 

o Nika Lea Tomicic: Ntomicic@cambridgema.gov 

o Andy Reker: Areker@cambridgema.gov  

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1ZxzEZXNXEZ7KDF_VEvzS-xR2YNQ8Rak&usp=sharing
mailto:Ntomicic@cambridgema.gov
mailto:Areker@cambridgema.gov

	Click here to view the MyMap
	Who to Contact

